AVANOS SINGLE SHOT NEEDLES
From stimulating to echogenic, Avanos offers a wide range of Single Shot peripheral nerve block needles
to serve a variety of physician preferences and needs.
NEEDLE TIP CONFIGURATIONS
ECHOBRIGHT* ECHOGENIC
SINGLE SHOT NEEDLES
Our enhanced single shot needle, the EchoBright*
line of products has specially designed, 360° laser etched
echogenic dimples to improve needle visibility
for ultrasound-guided peripheral nerve blocks.
PROBLOC* II
SINGLE SHOT NEEDLES
ProBloc* II is our standard single shot needle for peripheral nerve blocks.
With a 30° block bevel, this sleeve-coated needle comes
in various lengths and non-stimulating and stimulating options
to suit physician preferences.
30° block bevel
needle tip
Graduated
depth markings
Sleeve-coated
with exposed tip
30° Block Bevel 21° Facet Bevel Tuohy Bevel
21° Facet or
Tuohy bevel
needle tips
Graduated
depth markings
Powder-coated
with exposed tip
Available in
stimulating and
non-stimulating
versions
 1.2" (30mm)
 3.5" (80mm)
4" (100mm)
6" (150mm)
options
Available in
stimulating and
non-stimulating
versions
 2" (50mm)
4" (100mm)
6" (150mm)
options
Unique dimpling
design for improved
visualization under
ultrasound
360°
echogenic
pattern
2"/4"/6" 36 0°
S
NS
S
NS
21°30°
4"/6"
1. 2"/3 .5 "
For more information for clinicians and product code ordering information,
please visit: www.avanosmedicaldevices.com
Call 1-800-448-3569 in the United States and Canada.
avanosmedicaldevices.com
 *Registered Trademark or Trademark of Avanos Medical, Inc., or its affiliates.
© 2018 AVNS. All rights reserved.
COPY-02098 02/2018
Product
Code
Needle
Pkg/Case NRFit™Tip B =	 Block Bevel
       F =	 Facet Bevel
       T =	 Tuohy
SL =	  Sleeve Insulated
  E =	  Echogenic Gauge Usable Length
(mm/in)
Stimulating
Cable Infusion Set
ECHOBRIGHT* ECHOGENIC SINGLE SHOT NEEDLES
EBL22050SG F E 22 50/2 • 10
EBL22050SG-N F E 22 50/2 • 10 •
EBL22050SGC F E 22 50/2 • • 10
EBL22050SGC-N F E 22 50/2 • • 10 •
EBL20100SG F E 20 100/4 • 10
EBL20100SG-N F E 20 100/4 • 10 •
EBL20100SGC F E 20 100/4 • • 10
EBL20100SGC-N F E 20 100/4 • • 10 •
EBL20150SG F E 20 150/6 • 10
EBL20150SGC F E 20 150/6 • • 10
EBL18050TG T E 18 50/2 • 10
EBL18050TG-N T E 18 50/2 • 10 •
EBL18050TGC T E 18 50/2 • • 10
EBL18050TGC-N T E 18 50/2 • • 10 •
EBL18100TG T E 18 100/4 • 10
EBL18100TG-N T E 18 100/4 • 10 •
EBL18100TGC T E 18 100/4 • • 10
EBL18100TGC-N T E 18 100/4 • • 10 •
EBL18150TG T E 18 150/6 • 10
EBL18150TG-N T E 18 150/6 • 10 •
EBL18150TGC T E 18 150/6 • • 10
EBL18150TGC-N T E 18 150/6 • • 10 •
PROBLOC* II SINGLE SHOT NEEDLES
HN1-40 B SL 22 30/1.2 10
HN1-80 B SL 22 80/3.15 10
HN2-40 B SL 22 30/1.2 • 10
HN2-80 B SL 22 80/3.15 • 10
HN3S-40 B SL 22 30/1.2 • • 10
HN3S-40-N B SL 22 30/1.2 • • 10 •
HN3S-80 B SL 22 80/3.15 • • 10
HN3S-80-N B SL 22 80/3.15 • • 10 •
HN3S-100 B SL 20 100/4 • • 10
HN3S-150 B SL 20 150/6 • • 10